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4. - - - - - - - - .
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065 NOVATO UNI FI ED SCHOOL DI STRI CT J15293 Fi nancial Summary Report FAR300 L. 00. 09 10/25/23 09:28 PAGE 2

Parcel Tax Sunmary by School 07/ 01/ 2021 - 06/ 30/ 2022
FUND 101 GENERAL FUND 50010
Beg. Bal ance/ Current Year to date
OBJECT Adj ust ed Budget Activity Activity Encunbr ances Bal ance Yused
4300 MATERI ALS & SUPPLI ES 4, 955. 00 505. 24 505. 24 0. 00 4,449.76  10.2
4330 CARRY OVER 0.00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 N A
TOTAL SCHOOL: 055 189, 770. 00 143, 130. 46 143, 130. 46 0. 00 46, 639. 54
SCHOOL: 056 LOVAVERD
2210 CLASSI FlI ED SUPPORT ~ REGULAR 33, 747.00 35, 428. 38 35, 428. 38 0. 00 1,681.38- 105.0
3202 PERS ~ CLASSI FI ED PCSI TI ONS 7,731.00 8,116. 62 8,116. 62 0. 00 385.62- 105.0
3302 SOCI AL SECURI TY ( OASDI ) ~CLASSI 2,092. 00 1,727.73 1,727.73 0. 00 364. 27 82.6
3312 MEDI CARE - CLASSI FI ED 489. 00 404. 05 404. 05 0. 00 84.95 82.6
3402 HEALTH & WELFARE CLASSI FI ED 15, 839. 00 14,572.82 14,572.82 0. 00 1,266.18 92.0
3502 UNEMPLOYMENT I NS ~ CLASSI FI ED 169. 00 177. 14 177. 14 0. 00 8.14- 104.8
3602 WORKERS COWP ~ CLASSI FI ED 471. 00 494. 25 494. 25 0. 00 23.25- 104.9
TOTAL SCHOOL: 056 60, 538. 00 60, 920. 99 60, 920. 99 0. 00 382. 99-
SCHOOL: 057 LUSUTTON
2210 CLASSI FI ED SUPPORT ~ REGULAR 28,494. 00 29, 913. 26 29, 913. 26 0. 00 1,419.26- 105.0
3202 PERS ~ CLASSI FI ED PCSI TI ONS 6, 528. 00 6, 853. 11 6, 853. 11 0. 00 325.11- 105.0
3302 SOCIAL SECURITY (QASDI ) ~CLASSI 1,767.00 1, 854. 60 1, 854. 60 0. 00 87.60- 105.0
3312 MEDI CARE - CLASSI FI ED 413. 00 433.74 433.74 0. 00 20.74- 105.0
3402 HEALTH & WELFARE CLASSI FI ED 1,913. 00 1,913.12 1,913.12 0. 00 0.12- 100.0
3502 UNEMPLOYMENT I NS ~ CLASSI FI ED 143. 00 149.55 149.55 0. 00 6.55- 104.6
3602 WORKERS COWP ~ CLASSI FI ED 398. 00 417.34 417.34 0. 00 19.34- 104.9
TOTAL SCHOOL: 057 39, 656. 00 41,534.72 41,534.72 0. 00 1,878.72-
SCHOOL: 058 LYNWOOD
2210 CLASSI FI ED SUPPORT ~ REGULAR 26, 512. 00 27,839.70 27,839.70 0. 00 1,327.70- 105.0
3202 PERS ~ CLASSI FI ED PCSI TI ONS 6, 074. 00 6, 378. 07 6, 378. 07 0. 00 304.07- 105.0
3302 SOCIAL SECURITY (QASDI ) ~CLASSI 1, 644. 00 1, 656. 77 1, 656. 77 0. 00 12.77- 100.8
3312 MEDI CARE - CLASSI FI ED 385. 00 387. 46 387. 46 0. 00 2.46- 100.6
3402 HEALTH & WELFARE CLASSI FI ED 8, 994. 00 8, 993. 93 8, 993. 93 0. 00 0.07 100.0
3502 UNEMPLOYMENT I NS ~ CLASSI Fl ED 133. 00 139. 19 139. 19 0. 00 6.19- 104.7
3602 WORKERS COWP ~ CLASSI FI ED 370. 00 388. 39 388. 39 0. 00 18.39- 105.0
TOTAL SCHOOL: 058 44,112. 00 45,783.51 45,783. 51 0.00 1, 671.51-
SCHOOL: 060 OLI VE
2210 CLASSI FI ED SUPPORT ~ REGULAR 36, 159. 00 37, 963. 90 37, 963. 90 0. 00 1,804.90- 105.0
3202 PERS ~ CLASSI FI ED PCSI TI ONS 8, 284. 00 8, 697. 54 8, 697. 54 0. 00 413.54- 105.0
3302 SOCIAL SECURITY (QASDI ) ~CLASSI 2,242.00 1,995. 08 1, 995. 08 0. 00 246.92 89.0
3312 MEDI CARE - CLASSI FI ED 524.00 466. 59 466. 59 0. 00 57.41 89.0
3402 HEALTH & WELFARE CLASSI FI ED 13, 754. 00 13, 753. 85 13, 753. 85 0. 00 0.15 100.0
3502 UNEMPLOYMENT I NS ~ CLASSI FI ED 181. 00 189. 87 189. 87 0. 00 8.87- 104.9
3602 WORKERS COWP ~ CLASSI FI ED 504. 00 529. 64 529. 64 0. 00 25.64- 105.1
TOTAL SCHOOL: 060 61, 648. 00 63, 596. 47 63, 596. 47 0. 00 1,948.47-
SCHOOL: 061 PLEASVAL
2210 CLASSI FI ED SUPPORT ~ REGULAR 38, 507. 00 40, 370. 55 40, 370. 55 0. 00 1,863.55- 104.8
3202 PERS ~ CLASSI FI ED PCSI TI ONS 8, 822. 00 9, 248. 82 9, 248. 82 0. 00 426.82- 104.8
3302 SOCIAL SECURITY (QASDI ) ~CLASSI 2,387.00 2,144. 26 2,144. 26 0. 00 242.74 89.8
3312 MEDI CARE - CLASSI FI ED 558. 00 501. 53 501. 53 0. 00 56.47 89.9
3402 HEALTH & WELFARE CLASSI FI ED 13, 754. 00 13, 753.85 13, 753. 85 0. 00 0.15 100.0
3502 UNEMPLOYMENT I NS ~ CLASSI FI ED 193. 00 201. 92 201. 92 0. 00 8.92- 104.6
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FUND 101

HEALTH & WELFARE CERTI FI CATED
HEALTH & WELFARE CLASSI FI ED
UNEMPLOYMENT | NS CERTI FI CATED
UNEMPLOYMENT | NS ~ CLASSI FI ED
WORKERS COWP ~ CERTI FI CATED
WORKERS COWP ~ CLASSI FI ED
MATERI ALS & SUPPLI ES
CARRY OVER
SCHOQL: 323
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SCHOOL: 325

SCHOOL: 402 NOVATCHI

1210
2210
3101
3202
3302
3311
3312
3401
3402
3501
3502
3601
3602
4300
TOTAL

CERT PUPI L SUPPORT ~ REGULAR
CLASSI FI ED SUPPORT ~ REGULAR
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065 NOVATO UNI FI ED SCHOOL DI STRICT J15293
Parcel Tax Sunmary by School

Fi nanci al
07/01/ 2021 -

FUND 101 GENERAL FUND 50010
Beg. Bal ance/
OBJECT Adj ust ed Budget
3601 WORKERS COWP ~ CERTI FI CATED 2,611. 00
3602 WORKERS COWP ~ CLASSI FI ED 525. 00
4300 MATERI ALS & SUPPLI ES 18, 227. 00
5839 OTHER FEES/ EXPENSES 600. 00
TOTAL SCHOOL: 403 347, 883. 00
SCHOOL: 700 DI STW DE
2220 CLASSI FI ED SUPPORT ~ HOURLY 3, 500. 00
3312 MEDI CARE - CLASSI FI ED 51. 00
3322 ALTERNATI VE- CLASSI FI ED 132. 00
3502 UNEMPLOYMENT I NS ~ CLASSI FI ED 18. 00
3602 WORKERS COWP ~ CLASSI FI ED 49. 00
TOTAL SCHOOL: 700 3, 750. 00
SCHOOL: 785 C&l
5840 OTHER CONTRACT SERVI CES 15, 000. 00
TOTAL SCHOOL: 785 15, 000. 00
TOTAL GOAL: 1110 1, 608, 665. 00
GOAL: 1130 ATHLETIC
SCHOOL: 323 SI NALOA
1120 CERTI FI CATED TEACHER ~ HOURLY 0.00
1150 TEACHER SUBSTI TUTE~NON- | LLNESS 0.00
3101 STRS ~ CERTI FI CATED PCsI TI ONS 0.00
3311 MEeDI CARE - CERTI FI CATED 0. 00
3321 ALTERNATI VE- CERTI FI CATED 0. 00
3501 UNEMPLOYMENT | NS CERTI FI CATED 0. 00
3601 WORKERS COWP ~ CERTI FI CATED 0. 00
TOTAL SCHOOL: 323 0. 00
SCHOOL: 402 NOVATCHI
1160 CERTI FI CATED TEACHER STI PEND 13, 262. 00
1195 CERTI FI CATED COACHES 44,125. 00
2195 CLASSI FI ED COACHES 134, 027. 00
3101 STRS ~ CERTI FI CATED POSI TI ONS 9, 268. 00
3301 SOCI AL SECURITY (OASDI) ~ CERT 0. 00
3302 SOCI AL SECURI TY (OASDI ) ~CLASSI 330. 00
3311 MEDI CARE - CERTI FI CATED 832.00
3312 MEDI CARE - CLASSI FI ED 1, 900. 00
3321 ALTERNATI VE- CERTI FI CATED 0.00
3322 ALTERNATI VE- CLASSI FI ED 4, 700. 00
3501 UNEMPLOYMENT | NS CERTI FI CATED 29.00
3502 UNEMPLOYMENT I NS ~ CLASSI FI ED 67.00
3601 WORKERS COWP ~ CERTI FI CATED 754. 00
3602 WORKERS COWP ~ CLASSI FI ED 2,011. 00
4300 MATERI ALS & SUPPLI ES 20, 000. 00
4330 CARRY OVER 5,154. 00
5300 DUES & MEMBERSH PS 8, 400. 00
5610 EQUI PMENT REPAIR 14, 000. 00
5839 OTHER FEES/ EXPENSES 30, 000. 00

Summary Report
06/ 30/ 2022

Current
Activity
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00

FUND 101 GENERAL FUND 50010
Beg. Bal ance/
OBJECT Adj ust ed Budget
TOTAL SCHOOL: 402 288, 859
SCHOOL: 403 SANMARI N
1160 CERTI FI CATED TEACHER STI PEND 13, 262
1195 CERTI FI CATED COACHES 58, 966
2195 CLASSI FI ED COACHES 121, 788
3101 STRS ~ CERTI FI CATED POCsI TI ONS 11, 665
3302 SOCI AL SECURITY (OASDI) ~CLASSI 0.
3311 MEDI CARE - CERTI FI CATED 1,047
3312 MEDI CARE - CLASSI FI ED 1,766
3322 ALTERNATI VE- CLASSI FI ED 4,567
3501 UNEMPLOYMENT | NS CERTI FI CATED 36
3502 UNEMPLOYMENT I NS ~ CLASSI FI ED 61
3601 WORKERS COWP ~ CERTI FI CATED 950
3602 WORKERS COWP ~ CLASSI FI ED 1, 600
4300 MATERI ALS & SUPPLI ES 0.
4330 CARRY OVER 0.
5300 DUES & MEMBERSH PS 10, 410
5610 EQUI PMENT REPAIR 12, 500
5836 SOFTWARE LI CENSE FEES 2,180
5839 OTHER FEES/ EXPENSES 29, 575
TOTAL SCHOOL: 403 270, 373
TOTAL GOAL: 1130 559, 232
GOAL: 1133 AD PREP
SCHOOL: 402 NOVATOHI
1190 ATHLETI C DI RECTOR 29,518
3101 STRS ~ CERTI FI CATED POSI TI ONS 4,994
3311 MEDI CARE - CERTI FI CATED 428
3401 HEALTH & WELFARE CERTI FI CATED 3, 351.
3501 UNEMPLOYMENT | NS CERTI FI CATED 149
3601 WORKERS COWP ~ CERTI FI CATED 412
TOTAL SCHOOL: 402 38, 852
SCHOOL: 403 SANMARI N
1190 ATHLETI C DI RECTOR 30, 858
3101 STRS ~ CERTI FI CATED POSI TI ONS 5,222
3311 MEDI CARE - CERTI FI CATED 447.
3401 HEALTH & WELFARE CERTI FI CATED 6, 336.
3501 UNEMPLOYMENT | NS CERTI FI CATED 155
3601 WORKERS COWP ~ CERTI FI CATED 430
TOTAL SCHOOL: 403 43, 448
TOTAL GOAL: 1133 82, 300.
GOAL: 1450 PREF ART
SCHOOL: 055 HAM LTON
1110 CERTI FI CATED TEACHER ~ REGULAR 45, 688
3101 STRS ~ CERTI FI CATED PCSI TI ONS 7,730
3311 MEDI CARE - CERTI FI CATED 662.
3401 HEALTH & WELFARE CERTI FI CATED 1,913
3501 UNEMPLOYMENT I NS CERTI FI CATED 229

Current
Activity

249, 120. 69
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56, 106. 00
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379. 13
979. 29
1,629.73
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0.00

0.00
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7,962. 24
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235.31
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Parcel Tax Sunmary by School 07/ 01/ 2021 - 06/ 30/ 2022
FUND 101 GENERAL FUND 50010
Beg. Bal ance/ Current Year to date
OBJECT Adj ust ed Budget Activity Activity Encunbr ances Bal ance Yused
3601 WORKERS COWP ~ CERTI FI CATED 637. 00 656. 46 656. 46 0. 00 19.46- 103.1
TOTAL SCHOOL: 055 56, 859. 00 57,722.94 57,722.94 0. 00 863. 94-
SCHOOL: 322 SANJOSE
1110 CERTI FI CATED TEACHER ~ REGULAR 37, 160. 00 37,362.72 37,362.72 0. 00 202.72- 100.5
3101 STRS ~ CERTI FI CATED PGCSI TI ONS 0. 00 0.00 0. 00 0.00 0. 00 N A
3311 MEDI CARE - CERTI FI CATED 539. 00 541.72 541.72 0. 00 2.72- 100.5
3501 UNEMPLOYMENT | NS CERTI FI CATED 186. 00 186. 81 186. 81 0. 00 0.81- 100.4
3601 WORKERS COWP ~ CERTI FI CATED 518. 00 521. 25 521. 25 0. 00 3.25- 100.6
TOTAL SCHOOL: 322 38, 403. 00 38, 612. 50 38, 612. 50 0. 00 209. 50-
SCHOOL: 323 SI NALOA
1110 CERTI FI CATED TEACHER ~ REGULAR 77, 146. 00 79, 430. 00 79, 430. 00 0. 00 2,284.00- 103.0
3101 STRS ~ CERTI FI CATED PGCSI TI ONS 13, 053. 00 13, 439. 60 13, 439. 60 0. 00 386.60- 103.0
3311 MeDI CARE - CERTI FI CATED 1,119. 00 1,061. 94 1,061.94 0. 00 57. 06 94.9
3401 HEALTH & WELFARE CERTI FI CATED 13, 754. 00 13, 753. 85 13, 753. 85 0. 00 0.15 100.0
3501 UNEMPLOYMENT | NS CERTI FI CATED 386. 00 397.17 397.17 0. 00 11.17- 102.9
3601 WORKERS COWP ~ CERTI FI CATED 1, 076. 00 1,108.09 1,108.09 0. 00 32.09- 103.0
TOTAL SCHOOL: 323 106, 534. 00 109, 190. 65 109, 190. 65 0. 00 2, 656. 65-
SCHOOL: 402 NOVATCHI
1110 CERTI FI CATED TEACHER ~ REGULAR 83, 261. 00 85, 759. 00 85, 759. 00 0. 00 2,498.00- 103.0
3101 STRS ~ CERTI FI CATED PCSI TI ONS 14, 088. 00 14, 510. 47 14, 510. 47 0. 00 422.47- 103.0
3311 MEDI CARE - CERTI FI CATED 1, 207. 00 1,227.33 1,227.33 0. 00 20.33- 101.7
3401 HEALTH & WELFARE CERTI FI CATED 8, 994. 00 8,993. 93 8,993. 93 0. 00 0.07 100.0
3501 UNEMPLOYMENT | NS CERTI FI CATED 417.00 428. 83 428. 83 0. 00 11.83- 102.8
3601 WORKERS COWP ~ CERTI FI CATED 1,161. 00 1,196. 34 1,196. 34 0. 00 35.34- 103.0
TOTAL SCHOOL: 402 109, 128. 00 112, 115. 90 112, 115. 90 0. 00 2,987.90-
SCHOOL: 403 SANVARI N
1110 CERTI FI CATED TEACHER ~ REGULAR 99, 726. 00 102, 658. 00 102, 658. 00 0. 00 2,932.00- 102.9
3101 STRS ~ CERTI FI CATED PCSI TI ONS 16, 874. 00 17, 369.76 17, 369.76 0. 00 495.76- 102.9
3311 MeDI CARE - CERTI FI CATED 1, 446. 00 1, 332.49 1,332.49 0. 00 113.51 92.2
3401 HEALTH & WELFARE CERTI FI CATED 15, 839. 00 15, 838. 79 15, 838. 79 0. 00 0.21 100.0
3501 UNEMPLOYMENT | NS CERTI FI CATED 499. 00 513. 28 513. 28 0. 00 14.28- 102.9
3601 WORKERS COWP ~ CERTI FI CATED 1,391. 00 1, 432.07 1, 432. 07 0. 00 41.07- 103.0
TOTAL SCHOOL: 403 135, 775. 00 139, 144. 39 139, 144. 39 0. 00 3, 369. 39-
TOTAL GOAL: 1450 446, 699. 00 456, 786. 38 456, 786. 38 0. 00 10, 087. 38-
GOAL: 1454 MJSI CPRP
SCHOOL: 702 ELEM D-W
1110 CERTI FI CATED TEACHER ~ REGULAR 127, 402. 00 131, 159. 22 131, 159. 22 0. 00 3,757.22- 102.9
3101 STRS ~ CERTI FI CATED PGCSI TI ONS 21, 556. 00 22,192.18 22,192.18 0. 00 636. 18- 103.0
3311 MEDI CARE - CERTI FI CATED 1, 847.00 1,884.56 1,884.56 0. 00 37.56- 102.0
3401 HEALTH & WELFARE CERTI FI CATED 11, 693. 00 11, 692. 21 11, 692. 21 0. 00 0.79 100.0
3501 UNEMPLOYMENT | NS CERTI FI CATED 637. 00 655. 81 655. 81 0. 00 18.81- 103.0
3601 WORKERS COWP ~ CERTI FI CATED 1,777.00 1,829.68 1,829.68 0. 00 52.68- 103.0
TOTAL SCHOOL: 702 164, 912. 00 169, 413. 66 169, 413. 66 0. 00 4,501. 66-
TOTAL GOAL: 1454 164, 912. 00 169, 413. 66 169, 413. 66 0. 00 4,501. 66-
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OBJECT Adj ust ed Budget Activity Activity Encunbr ances Bal ance Yused

GOAL: 3100 ALT SCHS
SCHOQOL: 325 ALTEDCTR

1210 CERT PUPIL SUPPORT ~ REGULAR 0. 00 0.00 0. 00 0.00 0. 00 N A
3101 STRS ~ CERTI FI CATED POSI TI ONS 0. 00 0.00 0. 00 0.00 0. 00 N A
3311 MEDI CARE - CERTI FI CATED 0. 00 0.00 0. 00 0.00 0. 00 N A
3401 HEALTH & WELFARE CERTI FI CATED 0.00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 N A
3501 UNEMPLOYMENT | NS CERTI FI CATED 0. 00 0.00 0. 00 0.00 0. 00 N A
3601 WORKERS COWP ~ CERTI FI CATED 0. 00 0.00 0. 00 0.00 0. 00 N A
TOTAL SCHOOL: 325 0. 00 0.00 0. 00 0.00 0. 00
TOTAL GOAL: 3100 0. 00 0.00 0. 00 0.00 0. 00
GOAL: 3200 CONT SCH
SCHOOL: 401 MARNOAKS
4300 MATERI ALS & SUPPLI ES 2,138. 00 375. 00 375. 00 0. 00 1, 763. 00 17.5
4330 CARRY OVER 0. 00 0.00 0. 00 0.00 0. 00 N A
TOTAL SCHOOL: 401 2,138. 00 375.00 375.00 0.00 1, 763. 00
TOTAL GOAL: 3200 2,138. 00 375.00 375.00 0.00 1, 763. 00
GOAL: 3300 NOVA
SCHOOL: 541 NOVA
4300 MATERI ALS & SUPPLI ES 366. 00 0.00 0. 00 0.00 366. 00 0.0
4330 CARRY OVER 1,272.00 0.00 0. 00 0.00 1,272.00 0.0
TOTAL SCHOOL: 541 1, 638. 00 0.00 0. 00 0.00 1, 638.00
TOTAL GOAL: 3300 1, 638. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1, 638. 00
TOTAL Expense 2,901, 755. 00 2,824, 275.19 2,824, 275. 19 10. 72 77,469. 09
Endi ng bal ance
9790 UNDESI GNATED/ UNAPPROPRI ATED 35, 596. 00 10, 169. 00 10, 169. 00 0.00 45, 765. 00
9791 BEG NNI NG FUND BALANCE 127, 154. 08- 0.00 0. 00 0.00 127, 154. 08-
TOTAL Endi ng bal ance 91, 558. 08- 10, 169. 00 10, 169. 00 0.00 81, 389. 08-
**Fund bal ance 80, 218. 08 0. 00 0. 00 *



